INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Must be installed by licensed electrician.
20190627
CLASS:  3425-15
            :  3425-95
            :  3402-15
            :  3402-95
QOM-DRIVE

3 Control
4 Housing
Ordering Example
ORDERING GUIDE
QOM-DRIVE - +- -
Model   Size           Sec. V          Control       Housing
1 2 3 4
12VDC
DMX DALI
24VDC
120W
100W
200W
2X60W
1X100W
2X100W
12VDC
24VDC
24VDC
1.05A
2.10 A
0.45A
0.90A
2.10A 0.90A
60W 1X60W 12VDC 1.05A 0.45A
QOM-DRIVE-100-24V+DMX
1 Size Max Load Secondary Max Prim. Max Prim.
(Watts) Voltage (12/24VDC) Amps @ 120V Amps @ 277V
BK Black Powder Coat
      Finish ( Standard )
SS  316 Marine Grade
       Stainless Steel
The Q-Tran QOM-Drive with available DMX or DALI control and dimming options
is an ideal solution for nearly all interior lighting applications. This electronic
outdoor power supply, utilizes eldoLED LINEARdrive drivers and is suitable for
indoor and outdoor use, in 12VDC or 24VDC constant voltage options, and is
capable of up to 200 Watts of flicker free power within a single enclosure. The
QOM-Drive comes pre-wired to meet any need, with terminal blocks for all input
and output connections to greatly reduce installation time.
DALI
Use these connectors to connect the driver to a DALI network. Always combine a DA+ and DA- connector
for either data input or data output. A separate DALI power supply is required to power the DALI bus.
DMX in/LedSync out
Use these connectors when the driver is used in a DMX network. For DMX in, connect the network
cable’s DMX+, DMX- and DMX shielding wire (the orange/white, orange and brown wire in a CAT5 cable)
to the DMX in+, DMX in- and DMX in shield connector respectively. For LedSync out, connect the network
cable’s DMX+, DMX- and DMX shielding wire to the LedSync out+, LedSync out-  and LedSync shield
connector respectively. DMX Shielding wire must be grounded to Earth Ground external to Power Supply.
FEATURES
● DMX or DALI Controllable
● Surface mount capable
● Suitable for dry, damp and wet locations